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TYPE STATION

81

12AM 1AM 2AM 3AM 4AM
52 22 13 12 24
56 29 15 17 21
66 22 19 13 22
58 40 28 22 30
YEAR MONTH
133090 2004 November

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE, DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - BUREAU OF TRAFFIC

IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2004

81 133090 DURHAM- MAIN ST WB EAST OF LOOP RD (82133055)

5AM

64
48
100
27

6 AM
197
194
176

84

NO.
DAYS

4

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES

7AM 8AM 9AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1PM

429 502 413 334 371
463 482 432 331 313
444 484 418 326/ 389
142 202 245 232 266

AVERAGE
SUNDAY

0

SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AVERAGE
WEEKDAY

5721

AVERAGE AM:

*

428

*

2PM 3PM 4PM 5PM 6PM
422| 402 411 413 401 381 267
417 414 426 419 428 399 359
445/ 454 413 476 438 401 349
3400 319 316 293 299 276 285
AVERAGE AVERAGE COMPUTED
SATURDAY DAILY VOLUME
0 * *
AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
* *
408 408

*

*

2/22/2016

7PM 8PM 9PM 10PM 11 PM Total

254 223 204 134 87
234 240 199 127 85
258 232 223 136 97
227 163 189 128 92

PERCENT PERCENT
GAIN LOSS

AM -6 AMTO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM-2PMTO 8 PM

6032
6148
6401
4303
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2/22/2016

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE, DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2007
81 133090 DURHAM- MAIN ST WB EAST OF LOOP RD (82133055)

D D
A A
T Y
E 12AM 1AM 2AM 3AM 4AM 5AM 6AM 7AM 8AM 9AM 10AM11AMI12PM 1PM 2PM 3PM 4PM 5PM 6PM 7PM 8PM 9PM 10PM11PM Total
16 3 30 11 5 9 9 24 58 189 206 229 209 241 291 295 300 367 399 375 259 207 195 151 119 72 4250
17 4 31 24 712 2 25 59 175 198 226 196 268 299 272 312 401 412 413 275 176 162 172 132 63 4312
18 5 33 32 12 8 6 18 58 191 222 248 236 283 281 298 369 393 489 432 290 224 182 134 103 69 4611
NO. AVERAGE  AVERAGE  AVERAGE AVERAGE COMPUTED  PERCENT PERCENT
TYPE STATION  YEAR MONTH DAYS SUNDAY WEEKDAY  SATURDAY DAILY VOLUME GAIN LOSS
81 133090 2007 October 3 0 4391 0 * *
PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY . . . AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
WEEKDAY 234 297 434 MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
. PM -2 PM TO 8 PM

*

SATURDAY *
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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE, DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - BUREAU OF TRAFFIC

2/22/2016

IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2010

D D
A A
T Y
E 12AM 1AM 2AM 3AM 4AM 5AM 6AM
20 4 36 12 9 9 9 32 55
21 5 36 19 12 17 7 27 50
NO.
TYPE STATION YEAR MONTH DAYS
81 133090 2010 October 2
PEAK HOUR VOLUMES:

81 133090 DURHAM- MAIN ST WB EAST OF LOOP RD (82133055)

7AM 8AM 9AM 10AM11AM12PM 1PM 2PM 3PM 4PM 5PM 6PM 7PM 8PM 9PM 10PM 11 PM Total
71 4188

217
210

172
163

AVERAGE
SUNDAY

0

SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

175
212

254
246

227
190

AVERAGE
WEEKDAY

4268

AVERAGE AM:

*

214

*

278 287 285 312 390 367 245 212 232 176 126
269 308 295 345 451 405 286 260 163 172 122 83 4348
AVERAGE =~ AVERAGE  COMPUTED  PERCENT PERCENT
SATURDAY DAILY VOLUME GAIN LOSS
0 * *
AVERAGE MIDDAY:  AVERAGE PM:
* . AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
420 MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM

298

*

PM-2PMTO 8 PM

*



Z0OXL

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE, DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - BUREAU OF TRAFFIC 2/22/2016
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2013
81 133090 DURHAM- MAIN ST WB EAST OF LOOP RD (82133055)

D D
A A
T Y
E 12AM 1AM 2AM 3AM 4AM 5AM 6AM 7AM 8AM 9AM 10AM11AMI12PM 1PM 2PM 3PM 4PM 5PM 6PM 7PM 8PM 9PM 10PM11PM Total
8 3 21 11 12 8 26 79 185 176 203 200 270 294 275 319 373 419 396 284 266 248 196 154 68 43 4526
9 4 34 10 7 10 24 76 201 200 222 223 248 260 301 314 371 410 364 289 228 267 242 141 81 29 4552
10 5 16 11 13 7 22 85 197 178 193 223 253 315 317 323 434 400 405 311 259 250 250 136 93 86 4777
NO. AVERAGE  AVERAGE  AVERAGE AVERAGE COMPUTED  PERCENT PERCENT
TYPE STATION  YEAR MONTH DAYS SUNDAY WEEKDAY  SATURDAY DAILY VOLUME GAIN LOSS
81 133090 2013 October 3 0 4618 0 * *
PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY . . . AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
WEEKDAY 216 319 421 MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM -2 PMTO 8 PM

* *

SATURDAY *



